
1 Term Time Only

 
Lower Stoke The Nags Head
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Upper Stoke Vicarage Lane
Hoo St Werburgh St Werburgh Crescent
Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds

10 1

0737
0745
0757
0802
0817
0818

1 Doesn't run on Wednesdays 2 Term Time Only

 
Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds
Hoo St Werburgh St Werburgh Crescent
Upper Stoke Vicarage Lane
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park
Lower Stoke The Nags Head

10 1 2

1505
1506
1521
1526
1538
1546

9/10 Hoo School Buses

From Hoo Peninsula - Valid from Sunday, December 8, 2024 to Saturday, January 4, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds

Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head


	Monday to Friday - Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds
	Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head

