9/10 Hoo School Buses

From Hoo Peninsula - Valid from Sunday, December 8, 2024 to Saturday, January 4, 2025

Monday to Friday - Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds

	10 ¹
Lower Stoke The Nags Head	0737
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park	0745
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell	0757
Upper Stoke Vicarage Lane	0802
Hoo St Werburgh St Werburgh Crescent	0817
Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds	0818

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Lower Stoke The Nags Head

	10 ^{1 2}
Hoo St Werburgh The Hundred of Hoo Academy Grounds	1505
Hoo St Werburgh St Werburgh Crescent	1506
Upper Stoke Vicarage Lane	1521
Fenn Street The Fenn Bell	1526
Allhallows Kingsmead Caravan Park	1538
Lower Stoke The Nags Head	1546

 $^{^{\}rm 1}$ Doesn't run on Wednesdays $^{\rm 2}$ Term Time Only